MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 1
F A V O U R I T E S  2
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES2
TRACK LIGHTING
MAGNETRACK SERIES
Piega 6 & 3
 Stella 6  Stella 12
 Fascio 6Sole brass, white & black
 Stella 3
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 3
TRACK SERIES
TRACK LIGHTING
Combat AR111, black
Tribe GU10, black
by Studio Piet Boon
Tribe GU10, white
by Studio Piet Boon
Kodiak B15d, black
Kodiak GU10, black
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES4
① Discus 50, black
① Discus 50, white
ACCENT LIGHTING
Socket ➊ GU10 ➋ ➌ P&P  Watt max. 50W  Spot height ➊ 25mm ➋ 25mm ➌ 24mm
Diameter ➊ Ø82mm ➋ Ø109mm ➌ Ø160mm  Incl. ➊ GU10 lampholder
Colour chrome, black and white  Excl. ➊ ➋ ➌ light source  Incl. ➋ ➌ dim. driver
DISCUS SERIES
€ 14,50
€ 14,95
€ 55,95
€ 49,95
① Discus 50, chrome
② Discus 70, black
② Discus 70, white
③ Discus 111, black
③ Discus 111, white
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 5
Socket GU10  Watt max. 20W
Diameter Ø103mm  Spot height 40mm  Colour black and white
Excl. light source Incl. GU10 lampholder
CAPRI 50
ACCENT LIGHTING
Capri 50, black
Capri 50, white
€ 24,50
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES6
ACCENT LIGHTING
€ 294,95
€ 114,95
€ 399,00
€ 203,95
Socket B15d  Watt max. N x 50W  Height ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 80mm
Length ➊ 102mm ➋ ➍ 208mm ➌ 314mm  Width ➊ ➋ ➌ 102mm ➍ 208mm
Colour black and white  Excl. light source  Incl. dim. driver & adjustable kit
④ 4xAR70, black
④ 4xAR70, white
③ 3xAR70, black
③ 3xAR70, white
② 2xAR70, black
② 2xAR70, white
① 1xAR70, black
① 1xAR70, white
PORTOFINO
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 7
Socket ➊ ➋ AR111 ➌ P&P  Watt max 50W  Height ➊ ➋ 34mm ➌ 93mm
Length ➊ 186mm ➋ 335mm ➌ 110mm  Width ➊ ➋ 186mm ➌ 110mm
Colour black and white  Excl. light source  Incl. dim. driver
CONCORD 111
& TROY 70
ACCENT LIGHTING
① Concord 111, black 1L
③ Troy 70, black 1L
③ Troy 70, white 1L
② Concord 111, black 2L
€ 75,95
€ 138,95
€ 62,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES8
ACCENT LIGHTING
Socket P&P  Watt max. N x 15W  Length ➊ ➋ 145mm ➌ ➍ 272mm
Width ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 112mm  Height ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 143mm
Colour black and white  Excl. light source  Incl. dim. driver
CHIQUE SERIES
① 11.2105.05.B | 1xAR111, white
② 11.2105.04.B | 1xAR111, black
③ 11.2106.04.B | 2xAR111, white ④ 11.2106.04.B | 2xAR111, black
€ 249,95
€ 105,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 9
ACCENT LIGHTING
Socket P&P  Watt max. N x 15W  Length ➊ ➋ 420mm ➌ ➍ 272mm
Width ➊ ➋ 112mm ➌ ➍ 272mm  Height ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 143mm
Colour black and white  Excl. light source  Incl. dim. driver
CHIQUE SERIES
① 11.2107.05.B | 3xAR111, white
② 11.2107.04.B | 3xAR111, black
③ 11.2108.05.B | 4xAR111, white ④ 11.2108.04.B | 4xAR111, black
€ 339,00
€ 409,00
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES10
Socket GU10  Watt max. N x 10W  Spot ➊ ➋ ➌ Ø65mm
Length ➊ 110mm ➋ 305mm ➌ 240mm  Width ➊ ➋ 90mm ➌ 240mm
Height ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 112mm Colour black and white  Excl. light source
White spots incl. white & black rings  Black spots incl. black & gold rings
EPIC SERIES
ACCENT LIGHTING
€ 145,95
€ 51,95
€ 88,95
② 11.1587.04.A | Epic 2L, black
② 11.1587.05.A | Epic 2L, white
③ 11.1589.04.A | Epic 4L, black
③ 11.1589.05.A | Epic 4L, white
① 11.1585.04 | Epic 1L, black
① 11.1585.05 | Epic 1L, white
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 11
Socket GU10 Watt max.1x10W
Length 80mm Width 80mm Height 100mm
Colour chrome, black and white  Excl. light source
QBO TILTABLE
ACCENT LIGHTING
11.1540.02 | QBO, chrome
11.1540.04 | QBO, black
11.1540.05 | QBO, white
€ 85,95
€ 85,95
€ 103,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES12
BASIC LIGHTING
Socket C.O.B.  Watt ➊ 21W ➋ 37W
Diameter ➊ Ø128mm ➋ Ø198mm  Height ➊ 75mm ➋103mm
Colour white  Incl. non-dim. driver
BRIGHTEYE EVO
LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
① Small
Available in 2700K and 3000K
② Large
Available in 2700K and 3000K
€ 164,95
€ 105,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 13
TACHION
WALL/CEILING
Socket C.O.B.  Watt ➊ ➌ 10W ➋ ➍ 18W  Diameter ➊ Ø225mm ➋ Ø300mm
Lenght x width ➌ 225mm ➍ 300mm Height ➊ ➋ ➌ ➍ 38mm
Colour white & black  Incl. non-dim. driver
BASIC LIGHTING
② 10.0606.04 | Ø300mm, black
② 10.0606.05 | Ø300mm, white
① 10.0602.04 | Ø225mm, black
① 10.0602.05 | Ø225mm, white
€ 68,95
€ 47,95
Ø225mm
€ 47,95
225mm
€ 68,95
Ø300mm
300mm
④ 10.0616.04 | 300mm, black
④ 10.0616.05 | 300mm, white
③ 10.0612.04 | 225mm, black
③ 10.0612.05 | 225mm, white
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES14
ACCENT LIGHTING
Socket P&P  Watt max. 20W
Diameter Ø110mm  Height 130mm
Incl. light source Colour black and white Incl. dim. driver
FORTALEZA
CTA 45°
350°
€ 163,95
 Fortaleza, white
 Fortaleza, black
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 15
Socket GU10  Watt 1x10W  Diameter spot Ø80mm
Colour bronze, black, white and grey  Incl. dim. light source
Length ➊ 280mm ➋ 180mm ➌ 280mm ➍ 160mm  Width ➊ 210mm ➋ 135mm
➌ 25mm ➍ 120mm  Height ➊ 1300mm ➋ 420mm ➌ 160mm ➍ 25mm
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
TRIBE SERIES
BY STUDIO PIET BOON
① Tribe Floor
Black & White
Grey & Bronze
€ 409,00
€ 489,00
④ Tribe Uplighter
Black & White
Grey & Bronze
€ 279,95
€ 319,00
③ Tribe Wall
Black & White
Grey & Bronze
€ 220,95
€ 257,95
② Tribe Table
Black & White
Grey & Bronze
€ 339,00
€ 409,00
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES16
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
Socket C.O.B.  Watt ➊ ➋ 7,9W ➌ 10W ➍ ➎ 6,2W
Length ➊ ➋ 265mm ➌ 100mm Width ➊ ➋ 90,5mm ➌ 97mm
Height ➊ ➋ 124mm ➌ 170mm ➍ ➎ 1395mm  Incl. dim. driver
HICKS SERIES
BY HIP STUDIO
⑤⑤  13.1262.11 13.1262.11 || Hicks reading floor, brass
③ 13.1260.04 | Hicks wall, black
② 13.1263.11 | Hicks wall wide, brass
① 13.1263.04 | Hicks wall wide, black
④ 13.1266.04.B | Hicks reading floor, black
€ 639,€ 639,0000
€ 243,95
€ 369,00€ 265,95
€ 459,00
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 17
Socket C.O.B.  Watt Nx6,2W  Diameter ➋ ➌ Ø54mm
Width ➊ 1207,4mm  Height ➊ 1073,5mm ➋ ➌ 450mm
➋ Cord 1500mm Colour brass, black  Incl. dim. driver
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
HICKS SERIES
BY HIP STUDIO
① 13.1259.04 | Hicks chandelier, black
② 13.1262.04 | Hicks pendant, black
② 13.1262.11 | Hicks pendant, brass
€ 1729,00
€ 274,95
€ 379,00
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES18
Socket GU10  Watt max. 2x10W
Width 102mm  Height 200mm
Colour black, white, black&gold and bronze  Excl. light source
INLET WALL
13.1713.03 | Bronze
13.1712.04.C | Black
13.1712.05.C | White
13.1713.01.C | Black & Gold
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
€ 225,95
€ 127,95 € 176,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 19
Socket GU10  Watts ➊ ➋ max. 2x10W ➌ max. 1x10W
Diameter ➊ Ø100mm ➋ ➌ Ø80mm Height ➊ ➋ 220mm ➌ 270mm
➌ Cord 1500mm Incl. ➊ dim. light source  Excl. ➋ ➌ light source
JUG AT & GABLE
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
③ 13.9074.04 | Jug AT, black
② 13.9066.04
Jug AT wall, black ② 13.9066.150
Jug AT wall, black & gold
② 13.9066.05
Jug AT wall, white
① 13.1790.03.A
Gable wall, bronze
① 13.1790.27.A
Gable wall, red rose
③ 13.9074.05 | Jug AT, white ③ 13.9074.03 | Jug AT, bronze
€ 134,95
€ 188,95
€ 299,00 € 141,95
€ 236,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES20
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
Socket E27  Watts max. 1x20W  Cord 1500mm
Diameter ➊ Ø210mm ➋ Ø400mm ➌ Ø450mm  Colour black&gold
Height ➊ 260mm ➋ 330mm ➌ 270mm  Excl. light source
SLICED SERIES
② 60.0381.150.A | Sliced M
③ 60.0382.150.A | Sliced L
① 60.0379.150.A | Sliced S
€ 299,95
€ 268,95
€ 199,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 21
Socket E27  Watts max. 1x20W  Cord 2000mm
Diameter ➊ Ø270mm ➋ Ø320mm ➌ Ø450mm ➍ Ø600mm  Colour black&gold
Height ➊ ➋ ➌ 170mm ➍ 230mm  Excl. light source
TOMMY SERIES
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
④ 60.2560.150.A | Tommy 60
③ 60.2540.150.A | Tommy 45
② 60.2520.150.A | Tommy 32
① 60.2500.150.A | Tommy 27
€ 349,00
€ 218,95
€ 178,95
€ 279,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES22
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
Socket E27  Watts max. 1x20W  Cord 2000mm
Diameter ➊ ➍ ➐ Ø200mm ➋ ➎ ➑ Ø300mm ➌ ➏ ➒ Ø400mm
Height ➊ ➍ 150mm ➋ ➎ 250mm ➌ ➏ 345mm  Excl. light source
TULIP SERIES
① 13.0300.20 | Ø200 Copper
② 13.0303.20 | Ø300 Copper
③ 13.0306.20 | Ø400 Copper
Ø200
Ø300
Ø400
④ 13.0300.98 | Ø200 Smoke
⑤ 13.0303.98 | Ø300 Smoke
⑥ 13.0306.98 | Ø400 Smoke
⑦ 13.0300.55 | Ø200 Cognac
⑧ 13.0303.55 | Ø300 Cognac
⑨ 13.0306.55 | Ø400 Cognac
13.0310.20 | 3L Copper
13.0310.98 | 3L Smoke
13.0310.55 | 3L Cognac
€ 499,00
€ 83,95
€ 126,95
€ 194,95
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 23
Socket E27  Watts max. 10x20W  Cord 1500mm
Lenght 1200mm Width 300mm Height 1500mm
Colour copper glass, cognac glass and smoked glass  Excl. light source
TULIP SERIES
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
€ 1999,00
13.0330.98 | 10L Copper
13.0330.20 | 10L Smoke
13.0330.55 | 10L Cognac
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES24
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
ZERO RINGS SERIES
Prices on request
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
LUXURY RINGS
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 25Prices on request
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES26
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
GLASS JEWEL SERIES
Prices on request
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 27Prices on request
DECORATIVE LIGHTING
GLASS JEWEL SERIES
LED ROLLS
2400 K 2700 K 3000 K
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES28
LED ROLLS
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 29
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES30
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES 31
Our brochure has been compiled with the greatest care. Nevertheless, the colours depicted
in this brochure may show slight deviations from reality due to the printing process.
Subject    to printing errors, typing errors, changes in colours, dimensions and collection. This
publication, including all photographs, illustrations, products and designs, is protected under
international copyright laws, with all rights reserved. Copyright of all products and designs are
owned by Maretti Lighting. Nothing included in this publication may be made public, and/or
reproduced by means of printing, photocopying, microfilm or any other method, without the
prior written permission of Maretti Lighting. All prices in this brochure are valid per 1 January
2022. Prices are including VAT, and are subject to change printing and typing errors.
MARETTI LIGHTING FAVOURITES32
Maretti Lighting
Bolderweg 7  | 1332 AX Almere  |  The Netherlands
+31 (0)36 532 66 12  |  www.maretti.com